Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
1
© 2002-2019, AFL, all rights reserved. 1717, Revision 5, 08.07.19
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Sidewinder™
Rapid Cable Deployment System

AFLA-REEL-300-XXX AFLA-REEL-500-XXX AFLA-REEL-800-XXX AFLA-REEL-1000-XXX
Cable Capacity (using 5.5 mm Cable) 300 mts 500 mts 800 mts 1000 mts
Reel Flange Diameter 420 mm 420 mm 420 mm 420 mm
Hub Diameter 170 mm 170 mm 170 mm 170 mm
Reel Width 208 mm 273 mm 387 mm 475 mm
Reel Weight 2.83 kg 3.08 kg 3.60 kg 4.20 kg
Maximum Connector Diameter 53 mm 53 mm 53 mm 53 mm
CASE CHARACTERISTIC
Case Dimensions 550 mm W x 550 mm L x 550 mm H
Weight Deployment Case 16.1 kg, Transit Case 15 kg
IP Rating Weather proof with pressure release valve
Colours Available Black is standard. Desert Tan and Olive Drab are also available
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
REEL
AFLA-REEL-300-BKR Cable deployment reel. 300 mts, Black with round hole
AFLA-REEL-300-DTR Cable deployment reel. 300 mts, Desert Tan with round hole
AFLA-REEL-300-ODR Cable deployment reel. 300 mts, Olive Drab with round hole
AFLA-REEL-500-BKR Cable deployment reel. 500 mts, Black with round hole
AFLA-REEL-500-DTR Cable deployment reel. 500 mts, Desert Tan with round hole
AFLA-REEL-500-ODR Cable deployment reel. 500 mts, Olive Drab with round hole
AFLA-REEL-800-BKR Cable deployment reel. 800 mts, Black with round hole
AFLA-REEL-800-DTR Cable deployment reel. 800 mts, Desert Tan with round hole
AFLA-REEL-800-ODR Cable deployment reel. 800 mts, Olive Drab with round hole
AFLA-REEL-1000-BKR Cable deployment reel. 1000 mts, Black with round hole
AFLA-REEL-1000-DTR Cable deployment reel. 1000 mts, Desert Tan with round hole
AFLA-REEL-1000-ODR Cable deployment reel. 1000 mts, Olive Drab with round hole
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AFL-REELSTAND-500-SS Folding stand for 300/500 mts cable deployment reel, Stainless Steel
AFL-REELSTAND-1000 Reel stand with deployment trolley - 1000 mts reel
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-DT Deployment case, 300/500 mts reels and stand, Desert Tan
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-BK Deployment case, 300/500 mts reels and stand, Black
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-OD Deployment case, 300/500 mts reels and stand, Olive Drab
AFL-REEL-TRANSCASE-DT Transit case for all Sidewinder reels, Desert Tan